National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LP2950/LP2951
August 20, 2011
Series of Adjustable Micropower Voltage Regulators
General Description

5
1
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range
VOUT
Part
Number
Package
Marking
Transport
Media
NSC
Drawing
TO-92
(Z)
−40 < TJ < 125 3.0 LP2950ACZ-3.0 2950A CZ3.0 Bag Z03A
LP2950CZ-3.0 2950 CZ3.0 Bag
3.3 LP2950ACZ-3.3 2950A CZ3.3 Bag
LP2950CZ-3.3 2950 CZ3.3 Bag
5.0 LP2950ACZ-5.0 2950A CZ5.0 Bag
LP2950CZ-5.0 2950 CZ5.0 Bag
TO-252
(D-Pak)
−40 < TJ < 125 3.0 LP2950CDT-3.0 LP2950CDT-3.0 75 Units/Rail TD03B
LP2950CDTX-3.0 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
3.3 LP2950CDT-3.3 LP2950CDT-3.3 75 Units/Rail
LP2950CDTX-3.3 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5.0 LP2950CDT-5.0 LP2950CDT-5.0 75 Units/Rail
LP2950CDTX-5.0 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
N
(N-08E)
−40 < TJ < 125 3.0 LP2951ACN-3.0 LP2951ACN-3.0 40 Units/Rail N08E
LP2951CN-3.0 LP2951CN-3.0 40 Units/Rail
3.3 LP2951ACN-3.3 LP2951ACN-3.3 40 Units/Rail
LP2951CN-3.3 LP2951CN-3.3 40 Units/Rail
5.0 LP2951ACN LP2951ACN 40 Units/Rail
LP2951CN LP2951CN 40 Units/Rail
M
(M08A)
−40 < TJ < 125 3.0 LP2951ACM-3.0 2951ACM30*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail M08A
LP2951ACMX-3.0 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951CM-3.0 2951CM30*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail
LP2951CMX-3.0 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
3.3 LP2951ACM-3.3 2951ACM33*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail
LP2951ACMX-3.3 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951CM-3.3 2951CM33*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail
LP2951CMX-3.3 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5.0 LP2951ACM 2951ACM*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail
LP2951ACMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951CM 2951CM*
(where * is die rev letter)
95 Units/Rail
LP2951CMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
MM
(MUA08A)
−40 < TJ < 125 3.0 LP2951ACMM-3.0 L0BA 1k Units Tape and Reel MUA08A
LP2951ACMMX-3.0 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951CMM-3.0 L0BB 1k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951CMMX-3.0 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
3.3 LP2951ACMM-3.3 L0CA 1k Units Tape and Reel
LP2951ACMMX-3.3 3.5k Units Tape and Reel